

METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LTD.

Works II: 113, HSIIDC Indl. Estate, Sector - 59, Faridabad - 121 004 Phones: 0129-2307602, Fax: 0129-2307422



4th September, 2014

To, **BSE** Limited The Department of Corporate Services Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Sub: Three Copies of the Advertisement as per Clause 31(e) of Listing Agreement.

Ref: Scrip Code :531810

Scrip ID

:METALCO

Dear Sir,

With reference to the captioned subject, please find enclosed here with three copies of advertisement as required under clause 31(e) of the Listing Agreement regarding the following:

- 1. Dispatch of Notice and Annual Report for 20th Annual General Meeting to be held on 23rd September, 2014,
- 2. Book Closure Date
- 3. E-Voting Information.

The Advertisements has been published in following newspapers on 4th September, 2014

- 1. Jansatta
- 2. Financial Express

The above intimation is given to you for your record, Kindly take the note of the same.

Thanking you, Yours Faithfully,

For Metal Coatings (India) Limited

Bumoni Anu Kumari (Company Secretary)

Encl. as above

No	Name of work	Cost (Rs. In lacs)	Earnest	Cost of Tender	Registration Class	Completion Period
	Upgradation / Maintenance of Roads in Residential Sector C-7 & Indl. Sec. A-5 & 6, Construction of Pedestrian Way of Road No. 3 in Sector A-4 AT Trans Delhi Signature City, Distt. Ghaziabad.	64.50 (including	Rs. 64500.00	2000.00	and the	06 Months

ana

iting

year

mail

ess,

" the

site

10109

usor the

IWIT ans

og et on

puebehas

Hew its

w²nd

iting

1878E ot |

- əşime

the

eof

tact

ficer

D

32/

of

P1C40

·10 re

__or

10/

jor-L/

uf 4.

And

snd

Mor

uted

80ve

rst

es

:11/

for

idne.

wite

are

Her.

OF

lo.

24.

es

as

All

on

ble

or

42

er.

PLO

191sting

निविदा अद्योहस्ताक्षरी के कार्यालय एवं परियोजना कार्यालय, प्रशासनिक भवन, ट्रांस दिल्ली सिग्नेवर सिटी, गाजियाबाद से दिनॉक 06.09.2014 से दिनॉक 11.09.2014 तक कार्यालय दिवस में निविदा प्रपन्न का मूल्य एवं टैक्स अदा करके सायं 5.00 बजे तक प्राप्त किये जा सकते है। निविदाये दिनोंक 12.09.2014 को साय 3.00 बजे तक प्राप्त की जायेगी एवं उसी दिन साय 3.30 बजे उपस्थित निविदाताओं के समक्ष खोली जायेगी। यदि निविदा विक्रय एवं खुलने की तिथि को राजकीय अवकाश घोषित होता है, तो निविदा विक्रय एवं खुलने की तिथि उससे अगला कार्यदिवस होगा। अद्योहस्ताक्षरी को बिना कोई कारण बतायें निविदाओं को निरस्त करने का अधिकार सुरक्षित है। ठेकेदार को एक शपथ पत्र देना होगा कि उसके हारा प्रस्तुत सभी दस्तावेज सत्य है. और यदि किसी भी स्तर पर उसके द्वारा प्रस्तुत कोई भी दस्तावेज जाली पाया गया तो वह उसके लुगे स्वय पूर्णतः उत्तरदायी होगा और उसके विरुद्ध उचित कार्यवाही की जायेगी। कृपया विस्तृत हुण शे अधिशासी अभियन्ता, निर्माण खण्ड-तृतीय के कार्यालय एवं निगम की वेबसाइट अधिशासी अभियन्ता (प्र0 अधिशासी अमियन्ता (प्र0)

METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LIMITED CIN: L74899DL1994PLC063387

Registered Office: 912, Hemkunt Chambers, 89, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110 019 Tel.: 011-41808125, Email id: info@mcilindia.net, Website: www.mcil.net

NOTICE OF THE 20TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING, BOOK CLOSURE AND E-VOTING INFORMATION

Notice is hereby given that the 20th Annual General Meeting (20th AGM) of the Company will be held at Robotics Hall, ISKCON Complex, Sant Nagar Main Road, East of Kailash, New Delhi-110065 on Tuesday the 23rd day of September, 2014 at 10.30 a.m. to transact the business as set out in the Notice of AGM.

Pursuant to Clause 16 of the Listing Agreement and Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and the applicable rules thereunder, the Register of Members and the Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from Saturday, 20th September, 2014 to Tuesday, 23rd September, 2014 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of the 20th AGM of the Company and Dividend.

Electronic copies of the Notice of the 20th AGM and Annual Report for the Financial Year 2013-14 have been sent to all the shareholders whose email IDs are registered with the Company's Registrar & Share Transfer Agents, Link Intime India Private Limited (Link Intime). Physical copies of the same have been sent to Shareholders at their registered address in the permitted mode. The Notice of the 20th AGM and the Annual Report for 2013-14 are also available on the Company's website www.mcil.net

As per Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, Company is providing its Shareholders the facility to cast their vote by electronic means on all the resolutions set forth in the Notice. The details as required pursuant to the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rules are given here under:

ĺ	1.	Date of completion of sending of Notices	
ı	H.	Date and Transfer of Seriging of Notices	30.08.2014
1		Date and Time of commencement of voting through electronic mode	Wednesday, 17th September, 2014 at 9.00 A.M. (IST)
ļ	-	Date and Time of end of voting through electronic mode	Friday, 19th September, 2014 at
	iv.	Voting through electronic means shall not be allowed beyond	6.00 P.M. (IST) on Friday.
ı	V.	The Notice of 20th AGM is available on the	19th September, 2014 Company's Website: www.mcil.net
i	vi	Company's website and on CDSL's website	CDSL's Website:www.cdslindia.com
	13	Contact details of the person responsible to address the grievances connected with the electronic voting	Name: Anu Kumari Designation: Company Secretary Email Id: info@mcllindia.net Tel: 9999972370
1	For	alactronic voting in the	101, 33333123/0

For electronic voting instructions, shareholders may go through the instructions sent alongwith the Notice and Annual Report of 20th AGM.

For Metal Coatings (India) Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 01st September, 2014

Sd/-Anu Kumari Company Secretary

PTC India Limited

(CIN: L40105DL1999PLC099328)

Registered Office: 2nd Floor, NBCC Tower, 15 Bhikaji Cama Place,

2504P/351/4/0304D1 | Welding Electrode Holder For details and downloading of tender document, visit our websites 500 Nos. 01.10.14 www.bhelhwr.co.in/www.bhel.com All corrigenda, addenda, amendments, time extensions, clarifications, etc. will be hosted only on website. AGM (MM)

Veejay Lakshmi Engineering Works Limited

Regd. Office: Sengalipalayam, N.G.G.O. Colony P.O., Coimbatore - 22. Email: compsec@veejaylakshmi.com Website: www.veejaylakshmi.com CIN: L29191TZ1974PLC000705

Notice is hereby given that 39th Annual General Meeting of the Company will be held on Thursday 25th September, 2014 at Nani Palkhivala Auditorium, Mani Higher Secondary School Premises, Pappanaickenpalayam, Coimbatore - 641 037 to transact the business as set out in the notice, which has been dispatched and mailed to the Members.

Notice is also hereby given that pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Clause 16 of the Listing Agreement that the Register and Share transfer book of the Company will remain closed from 16.09.2014 to 25.09.2014

(Both days inclusive) for the purpose of AGM.

Pursuant to section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, the Company is pleased to provide e-voting facility to its members enabling them to cast their vote electronically for all the resolutions as set out in the AGM Notice. The Company has availed the e-voting services as provided by CDSL. Mr. B Krishnamoorthi, Chartered Accountant, Coimbatore has been appointed as Scrutinizer for conducting the e-voting process in a fair and transparent manner. The e-voting begins on 18th September, 2014 at 9.00 AM and ends on 20th September, 2014 at 5.00 PM. Once the vote on the resolution is cast by a shareholder, the shareholder shall not be allowed to change it subsequently. The voting right of shareholder shall be in proportion to their shares in the paid up equity capital of the Company as on 14th of August, 2014 (cut of date). The procedure for e-voting is given in the Notice of the AGM.In case members have any queries or issues regarding e-voting, Members may refer the Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQs") and e-voting manual available at www.evotingindia.co.in under help section or write an email to helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com. The Notice of the AGM is available on the website of the Company (i.e) www.veejaylakshmi.com

For Veejay Lakshmi Engineering Works Limited

Date: 03.09.2014 Place: Coimbatore

Sd/- V J Jayaraman Chairman - cum - Managing Director

पंजाब मैशनल बैंक 🕒



punjab national bank

SHARE DEPARTMENT, FINANCE DIVISION 5, SANSAD MARG, NEW DELHI-110001 PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Share Certificate(s) of the Bank mentioned below have been reported lost/misplaced/stolen and the registered holder(s) thereof / claimant(s) thereto has/have requested for issue of duplicate sha

S.	Name of	Est la			
No.	Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No. of Shares	No. of
1	ARUN KUMAR	00040000		HO, OF SHEES	Shares
	THE	00043962	0060477-	218278901- 218279000	100
2	SMT MEENA DEVI	00040004		210213000	
	OMIT WILLIAM DEVI	00043961	0060476-	218278801-	100

In case any person has any claim(s) in respect of the said shares/any objection(s) for the issuance of duplicate certificate(s) in favour of the above stated shareholder(s)/claimant(s), he/she/they should lodge their claim or objection within 15 days of the date of publication of this notice. If within 15 days from the date hereof no claim is received by the bank in respect of the said certificate, duplicate share certificate(s) will be issued. The public is hereby cautioned against dealing in any way with the above mentioned certificate(s).

Date: 02.09.2014 Place: New Delhi For Punjab National Bank (A.GOPINATHAN) Company Secretary

KRISHNA CONTINENTAL LIMITED

पंजी. कार्यालयः सी-120, नारायणा औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, नई दिल्ली-110028 फोन:011-25796150, फैक्स:011-25795290, ई-मेल आईडी:delton1982@ rediffmail.com 32वी वार्षिक साधारण सभा, पुस्तक बंद होने, ई वोटिंग की सूचना

एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि डेल्टन लिमिटेड (कंपनी) की 32वीं वार्षिक साधारण सभा (एजीएम) इंडियन नेशनल थिएटर ट्रस्ट, श्रीराम सेंटर, 4 सफदर हाशमी मार्ग, नई दिल्ली- 110001 में 17.9.2014 (बुधवार) को 11.30 पूर्वा. में आयोजित की जाएगी। वार्षिक रिपोर्ट के साथ एजीएम की सूचना कंपनी के सभी सदस्यों को उनके पंजीकृत पते पर 25.8.2014 को भेज दी गई है। एजीएम की सूचना कंपनी के सभी सदस्यों को उनके पंजीकृत पते पर 25.8.2014 को भेज दी गई है।

की यह सूचना सीडीएसएल की वेबसाईट www.evotingindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है। सूचीयन अनुबंध के क्लॉज 16 के साथ पठित कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 91 तथा उसके अंतर्गत निर्मित नियमों के अनुपालन में सदस्यों के रजिस्टर तथा कंपनी की शेयर अंतरण पुस्तकें 15.9.2014 से 17.9.2014 (दोनों दिवस सहित) तक एजीएम एवं लाभांश के उद्देश्य से बंद रहेंगे। कंपनी (प्रबंध एवं प्रशासन) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 20 के साथ पठित कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 108 के अनुपालन में यह कंपनी सेंट्रल डिपॉजिटरी सर्विसेस (इंडिया) लिमिटेड (सीडीएसएल) द्वारा उपलब्ध कराई गई ई वोटिंग सेवाओं के माध्यम से 32वें एजीएम में निष्पादित किए जाने के लिए प्रस्तावित सभी व्यवसायों पर अपने सदस्यों को उनके मताधिकार का प्रयोग करने की सुविधा उपलब्ध करा रही है। ई-वोटिंग के लिए निर्देश एजीएम की सूचना में दिए गए हैं। शेयरधारकों के लिए मतदान का अधिकार अभिलिखित तिथि (31.07.2014) को कंपनी की प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी के उनके शेयरों के अनुपात में होगा। ई-वोटिंग की अवधि 10.9.2014 को 9.00 बजे पूर्वा. में शुरू होगी तथा 12.9.2014 को 6.00 बजे सायं में बंद होगी। शेयरधारक द्वारा किसी प्रस्ताव पर एक बार मतदान कर देने के बाद बाद में उन्हें उसे परिवर्तित करने की अनुमित नहीं दी जाएगी। उसके बाद सीडीएसएल द्वारा ई-वोटिंग पद्धति अक्रिय कर दी जाएगी। स्वच्छ एवं पारदर्शी प्रक्रिया में ई वोटिंग प्रक्रिया का संचालन करने के लिए कंपनी ने श्री डॉन बंथिया, कार्यरत कंपनी सचिव को पर्यवेक्षक नियुक्त किया है। ई-वोटिंग से संबंधित किसी प्रकार की जिज्ञासा/ शिकायतों की स्थिति में आप 'हेल्प' सेक्शन के अंतर्गत www.evotingindia.com पर उपलब्ध frequently Asked Questions ("FAQ") तथा ई-वोटिंग मैन्युअल देख सकते अथवा helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com पर ई-मेल भेज सकते हैं।

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथिः 03.09.2014

两

20

市

币

備

顶

बोर्ड के आदेश से डेल्टन लिमिटेड के लिए हस्ता./-कुमार श्रीनिवासन पूर्णकालिक निदेशक

मेटल कोटिंग्स (इंडिया) लिमिटेड

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC063387

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः 912, हेमकुंट चैम्बर्स, 89, नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110019 टेली.: 011-41808125, ई-मेल आईडी: info@mcilindia.net, वेबसाईट: www.mcil.net

20वी वार्षिक साधारण सभा, पुस्तक बंद होने तथा ई-वोटिंग की सूचना

एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी की 20वीं वार्षिक साधारण सभा (20वीं एजीएम) रोबोटिक्स हॉल, इस्कॉन कॉम्प्लैक्स, संत नगर मेन रोड, ईस्ट ऑफ कैलाश, नई दिल्ली-110065 में मंगलवार, 23 सितंबर, 2014 को 10.30 पूर्वा. में आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें

एजीएम की सूचना में वर्णित व्यवसाय को निष्पादित किया जाएगा।
सूचीयन अनुबंध के क्लॉज 16 तथा कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 91 तथा उसके
अंतर्गत निर्मित नियमों के अनुपालन में सदस्यों के रिजस्टर तथा कंपनी की शेयर अंतरण
पुस्तकें शनिवार, 20 सितंबर, 2014 से मंगलवार, 23 सितंबर, 2014 (दोनों दिवस सिहत)
तक कंपनी के 20वें एजीएम तथा लाभांश के भुगतान के उद्देश्य से बंद रहेंगे।

तक कपना के 20व एजाएन तथा शिनारी ने जुना कि वार्षिक रिपोर्ट की इलेक्ट्रॉनिक प्रतियां 20वें एजीएम की सूचना तथा वित्त वर्ष 2013-14 के वार्षिक रिपोर्ट की इलेक्ट्रॉनिक प्रतियां उन सभी शेयरधारकों को भेज दी गई है जिनके ई-मेल आईडी कंपनी के रिजस्ट्रार एवं शेयर अंतरण एजेन्ट्स, लिक इन्टाइम इंडिया प्राईवेट लिमिटेड (लिक इन्टाइम) के पास पंजीकृत हैं। उनकी भौतिक प्रतियां शेयरधारकों को स्वीकृत पद्धित में उनके पंजीकृत पते पर भेज दी गई है। 20वें एजीएम की सूचना तथा 2013-14 का वार्षिक रिपोर्ट कंपनी की

वेबसाईट www.mcil.net पर उपलब्ध है। कंपनी (प्रबंध एवं प्रशासन) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 20 के साथ पठित कपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 108 के अनुसार यह कंपनी सूचना में निर्दिष्ट सभी प्रस्तावों पर इलेक्ट्रॉनिक पद्धित द्वारा मतदान करने के लिए अपने शेयरधारकों को सुविधा उपलब्ध करा रही है। कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 तथा नियमों के प्रावधानों के अनुपालन में वांछित विवरण इस प्रकार हैं:

i	सूचना भेजने की पूर्णता की तिथि	30.8.2014
ii	इलेक्ट्रॉनिक पद्धति से मतदान आरंभ होने की	बुधवार, 17 सितंबर, 2014 को 9.00 बजे पूर्वा. (आईएसटी)
iii	इलेक्ट्रॉनिक पद्धति से मतदान समाप्त होने की	शुक्रवार, 19 सितंबर, 2014 को 6.00 बजे सायं (आईएसटी)
	जिस अवधि के बाद इलेक्ट्रॉनिक पद्धति से	शुक्रवार, 19 सितंबर, 2014 को साय 6.00 बजे (आईएसटी)
٧	20वें एजीएम की सूचना कंपनी की जिन वेबसाईट तथा सीडीएसएल की वेबसाईट पर उपलब्ध हैं	कंपनी की वेबसाईटः www.mcil.net सीडीएसएल की वेबसाईटः www.cdslindia.com
vi	इलेक्ट्रॉनिक मतदान से जुड़ी शिकायतों का निपटारा करने के लिए उत्तरदायी व्यक्ति के संपर्क का विवरण	नामः अन् कुमारी
	का विवर्ण	

मेटल कोटिंग्स (इंडिया) लिमिटेड के लिए हस्ता./-

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथिः 1 सितंबर, 2014 अनु कुमारी कंपनी सचिव PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMEN

GVK PROJECTS & TECHNICAL SEF

for the attention of the equity sharehold

NOVOPAN INDUSTRIES L

Registered Office: IDA, Phase - II, Patancheru, Medak District Tel: 040-27902663 / 27902664; Fax: 040-27902665; e-mail

This public announcement ("Post Offer PA") is being issued by GVK Pi (the Acquirer") to the public shareholders of Novopan Industries Limited is in continuation of and should be read in conjunction with, (i) the public a 2014 ("PA") in respect of the voluntary delisting of fully paid-up equity Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited in accordance with of India (Delisting of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2009 ("Delisting Regulated July 25, 2014 issued in respect thereof inviting Bids from all Pt ("Bid Letter"). This Post Offer PA is being issued in accordance with Regulations.

Capitalised terms and abbreviations used in the Post Offer PA and not del as ascribed to them in the PA and the Bid Letter, unless otherwise speci

The Acquirer issued the PA seeking to acquire, in accordance with the De and conditions set out therein and in the Bid Letter, up to 30,02,498 Equity total paid-up equity share capital of the Company from the Public Sharel the Company were invited to submit Bids pursuant to a reverse book-build through the electronic system of the BSE during the Bid Period (Augustaccordance with the Delisting Regulations.

DISCOVERED PRICE AND EXIT PRICE

In terms of Regulation 15(1) of the Delisting Regulations, the Discovered Prio number of Equity Shares are tendered by the Public Shareholders) (Rupees Forty only) per Equity Share. Accordingly, the final price decided by Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares successfully tendered in the Delisting Offer is Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Shares

SUCCESS OF THE DELISTING OFFER

In terms of the Regulation 17 of the Delisting Regulations, this Delisting Officency if a minimum number of 18,11,503 Equity Shares are validly tendered or below the Exit Price. 20,55,538 Equity Shares have been validly tendered higher than the minimum number of Equity Shares to be acquired in this I

The Acquirer shall acquire all Equity Shares validly tendered at or below these Equity Shares, the shareholding of the Promoters and Promoter Grown of the paid-up equity share capital of the Company, which exceeds the mining Offer to be successful under Regulation 17 of the Delisting Regulations. T

All the Public Shareholders of the Company who have validly tendered the Price will be paid consideration at the Exit Price of Rs. 40 (Rupees Forty of Forty of Forty) for payment of consideration amount to such Public Shareholders will of Shareholders of the Public Shareholders whose Bids have been rejected in the last date for dispatch of share certificates in case of physical Equity Share to the respective beneficiary accounts in case of dematerialised Equity §

Subsequently, the Company will initiate the necessary steps to delist its NSE. The delisting date shall be announced in the same newspapers in has appeared.

OUTSTANDING EQUITY SHARES AFTER DELISTING

All the Public Shareholders of the Company who did not or were not al unsuccessfully tendered their Equity Shares in the RBP, will be able to off at the Exit Price for period of one year from the date of delisting of the I NSE. A separate offer letter in this regard will be sent to these remaining required to submit the requisite documents to the Registrar to the Delisti be set out in such offer letter.

All other terms and conditions of the PA and the Bid Letter remain uncha

MANAGER TO THE DELISTING OFFER	REGISTRA
ARIHANT capital markets ltd. Merchant Banking Division SEBI REGN NO.: INM 000011070 3rd Floor, Krishna Bhavan, 67, Nehru Road, Vile Parle (E), Mumbai- 400 057 Tel: 022-42254800/862; Fax: 022-42254880 Email: novopandelisting@arihantcapital.com Website: www.arihantcapital.com Contact Person: Mr. Satish Kumar P.	SEBI Registra Plot No. 3, Sa Banjara Hills Tel: 040-2354 Email: xlfield Contact Pers

Signed for and on behalf of GVK Projects & Technical Services Limited

Sd/-Company Secretary Sd/-Director

Date: September 3, 2014